
DR.SEEMA KUMARI ASSISTANT PROFESSOR DEPARTMENT OF
EDUCATION,D.A.V.COLLEGE KANPUR

drseemakumari50@gmail.com
8423381688
Plot no.8 Uttam Vihar Bairy Kalyanpur Kanpur Pin code 208017

30/10/2007 -

1986

1988

1991

1993

1995

2008

Experience

Teaching
I am working in D.A.V.College kanpur since 2007 to till date.

Education

High school UP Board

1

Intermediate UP Board

2

B.A. Kanpur University Kanpur

2

M.A. Kanpur University Kanpur

2

M.Phil. Kanpur University Kanpur

1

c.s.j.m.university Kanpur
Ph.D

Personal Details
Date of Birth : 03/10/1971

Marital Status : Merried

Nationality : Indian

Religion : Hindu


