DR.SEEMA KUMARI ASSISTANT PROFESSOR DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION,D.A.V.COLLEGE KANPUR

8423381688

Plot no.8 Uttam Vihar Bairy Kalyanpur Kanpur Pin code 208017

Experience	
30/10/2007 -	Teaching I am working in D.A.V.College kanpur since 2007 to till date.
	Education —
1986	High school UP Board
	1
1988	Intermediate UP Board
	2
1991	B.A. Kanpur University Kanpur
	2
1993	M.A. Kanpur University Kanpur
	2
1995	M.Phil. Kanpur University Kanpur
	1
2008	c.s.j.m.university Kanpur Ph.D
	Personal Details —

Date of Birth : 03/10/1971

Marital Status : Merried

Nationality : Indian

Religion : Hindu